AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.
ISIN: US0534841012  WKN: 053484101

Prehled
-- 51
Cena 1.000
Zména (= ] =) 0.875
Zakladni udaje 0.750
ISIN US0534841012
Symbol AVB 0.625
Burza -
Ména = 0.500
Sektor Other
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 0.375
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 25.884 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 0.250
Trzni data 0.125
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) - 0.000
Oteviraci cena -
Max -
Min -
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi den) ;/I(ljr;z;a '\:/glétt)ggfst nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Cena vazena obchodovanym objemem -
Objem (kusy) -
Obchodovany objem - Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Pocet obchodt - Sektory | Z trhu
Posledni zobchodovany pocet - Datum Nadpis Stahnout
29.05.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
Futures a opce 26.04.2024 b 1] Global Equity Ratings &,
Souvisejici Futures - 03.04.2024 e Global Equity Ratings 2
Souvisejici Opce - 13.03.2024 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
22.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
PDF ke stazeni
Report spolegnosti: AVALONBAY &,
COMMUNITIES INC. Viechny burzy pro AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
obchodu

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate

CESKAS

spofitelna

07.06.2024 09:05 182,22 EUR 0,00

07.06.2024 09:30 183,02 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0534841012-2024-06-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0534841012
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0534841012&ID_NOTATION=407607647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0534841012&ID_NOTATION=407607647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34e02766d05408407009dc1db4ec8b599d7ef730d024410e5cb6f67d44da1239&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bb92a2f8be064638&time=1717838742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e87e516f7025dd42213ba592d51accf3d9bb830cd378b81ce02295dd59a26eab&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46635a68d682ff051&time=1717838742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06f8a5fb45936a78a03e7620b2348f093e314549fa4506ce9daf4e41074e7a03&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41644bc8a2efb9254&time=1717838742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5960f19eccadff2a059405312004a29aa294cab00e738dca9f3ea4d07e6124b1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=911883e688187a3e9&time=1717838742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9dcdc08db8738be3f4f5baedf266582b21522541b597adec9925af7b9760edf&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dbc058831f659eadc&time=1717838742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407607647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349238
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

07.06.2024
06.06.2024
07.06.2024
03.10.2023

07.06.2024
07.06.2024
07.06.2024
07.06.2024

10:45
22:00
08:05
18:02

08:01
08:05
09:10
11:02

181,20 EUR
198,27 USD
181,38 EUR
166,23 USD

181,38 EUR
181,36 EUR
181,32 EUR
181,94 EUR

0,00
74,60
0,00
0,03

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

11.164

AN N =
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135211278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312040832

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

Detaily

Cena

Zména [ =+] -()
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US0534841012
Symbol AVB
Burza -
Ména -
Sektor Other
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 25.884 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym objemem -

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r
Vykonn. (%) - -
Vykonn. (abs.) - -
Beta 0,66 0,72

Volatilita - -

CESKAS

spofitelna

3r

0,75

1.000

0.875

0.750

0.625

0.500

0.375

0.250

0125

0.000

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

5l
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AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

AvalonBay

COMULrTES

Kontakty

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

4040 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 1000 - 22203

Arlington

Telefon:+1-703-329-6300

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: AVALONBAY

COMMUNITIES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

AvalonBay Communities, Inc. is a real estate investment trust, which engages in the

development, acquisition, ownership, and operation of multifamily communities. It operates

through the following segments: Same Store, Other Stabilized, and Development or
Redevelopment. The Same Store segment refers to the operating communities that were
owned and had stabilized occupancy. The Other Stabilized segment includes all other

complete communities that have stabilized occupancy. The Development or Redevelopment
segment consists of communities that are under construction. The company was founded by

Gilbert M. Meyer in 1978 and is headquartered in Arlington, VA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Timothy
Naughton

Christopher
Howard

Charles Mueller
Glyn Aeppel
Nnenna Lynch
Richard Lieb
Ronald Havner
Stephen Hills
Susan Swanezy
Terry Brown
Benjamin W.

Schall

Edward M.
Schulman

Joanne M.
Lockridge

Kevin P. O'Shea

Matthew H.
Birenbaum

Sean J. Breslin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0534841012-2024-06-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0534841012
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